
RAJASTHAN MEDICAL SER\IICES CORPORATION LTD.
D- Blocl{, Swasthya Bhawan, Tilak Marg, C-scheme JAIpUR @a)

Ph, No. 0141-2223882 Fax No. 0141-2228ffis CIN: U24232RJ2011SCC005067

No. F-8( )RMSC/EPM/SM-3/2020-2|INIB-555 '24\ Dated: l7-l>-'6

CLARIFICATION/CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM

Subject: Time exteNiotr of NIB No. No. F-8( )RMSC/EPIVI/SM-3 DI2O'UNIB-SSS/25|

In reference to subjgct cited above in NIB-555, some olarification/Conisendum has
been suggested in Pre-bid meeting. As the time is to be taken for technicai- c<r-mruee
decision for suggestion the schedule of revised BID dates is hereby uploading and all the
conditions rrill be as per BID Document No 555. -

n-neviscC_blbledg&!
E-bids are invited as per following revised time schedulei

E*ting Datcs Elt€nded Dates

Lrst date &

bid forn

Lrst &te &

of bid forn

Date & tim. of

openlng of

tecbnlcrl bid

Last drte &

bid forrl

Last drte &

of bid forn

Drte & time of

opeDing of

technicrl bid
30.12.2020

11:00 a'In

30.12.2020

6:00 p.m.

31.12.2020

1l:00..m.

t2.01.2021

l1:00 a.m.

12,01.2A0

6i00 p.m.

13.0t.2020

11:00 a.m.

xecutive Dlidctor (EPM)


